4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0711859F
0711872F
0711871F
0283794M
0711877M
0500360F
0500397F
0500369F
1103838F
0711868F
0500398F
0711869F
0500362F
0500376F
0500389F
0500377F
0711862F
0711860F
0500395F
0711873F
0500355F
1007029F
0500400F
0711879F
0711858F
0281368M
0500399M
0500374M
0711852M
0711880M
0500351M
0711851M
4014835M
0500365M
0501793M
0500371M
0711855M
0500375M
0500370M
0711881M
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Versiune SW: RO-
Benzing 48903342 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

Antena Club

01.Concurs

131140
44° 22"

.04.2025
.04.2025

24
24
24.04.2025
42

4.14

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

48.

54' N
21:18:11 GPS
21:18:11 +0
21:18:11 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel
| | senzor
| AB | DAB839AS8
| SZ |DAE12668
| AB | DAE12780
| SZPA |DBOE2ECA
| AB | DA3DAGFE
| SZPA |DBO7BEFB
| SZ |DBO7BF14
| SZPA |DBO7BEBY9
| SZPA |DAE127B7
| SZPA |DAE1274D
| SZ | DAC428CE
| SZ | DBO7BEC1
| ABPA |DBODFS8F1
| AB | DA96BF11
| AB |DBO7BFOF
| AB | DBO7BF09
| AB | DAS9G6BEEL
| AB | DBO7BECG6
| AB |DBO7BF11
| AB | DAOBE497
| SALY |DBO7BEDG6
| AB | DA550227
| AB | DAC427A8
| AB | DASOFFBS
| AB | DAE126D3
| AB | DBOE2F18
| SZ |DA11FF4D
| AB | DBODFS8FE7
| SZ | DASBG6FCO
| AB |DA11FCo6B
| SZ | DBOE2EF4
| AB |DA11FC1A
| SZ |DBOE2F13
| SZ | DBO7BFOD
| AB | DAE46A08
| SZPA |DB06966B
| AB | DAE12567
| AB | DASCADSA
| SZ | DBODF93A
| ABPA |DAE126CF
Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora
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13421

2O S0AE 2025 20825

| SERVER

Ungureanu Petre
26

10" 11.5"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80002872


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225261_1745529491.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs : 0l1.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 131140
Latitudine : 44° 22" 48

Ceas Atomic : 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 4

041 |RO 24 0711870M
042 |RO 24 0501760M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14

21:18:11 GPS
21:18:11 +0
21:18:11 GPS

|Col. |Nr.inel

| | senzor
| AB | DAOE4055 |
| AB | DACAOADG |

O
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI Y

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

13421

Antena Club : Benzing 48903342 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

SAHIY 2A QA 2025 20825

FILE ON
SERVER

Ungureanu Petre
26 10" 11.5'" E

24.04 21:25:33
24.04 21:25:43

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

111725
80002872

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225261_1745529491.pdf

